Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anya Foxwell - (1517057) - Atherton and Leigh ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.09
1:01.38
1:01.54
1:02.96
1:03.37
1:03.81
1:03.90
1:04.12
1:05.02
1:05.04
1:06.32
1:06.37
1:06.76
1:08.25
1:10.48
1:11.02
1:13.63
1:16.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
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1:01.38
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Date

26/11/23
28/10/23
25/06/23
21/05/23
10/12/23
08/10/23
02/07/23
11/03/23
16/10/22
11/12/22
12/06/22
02/10/22
03/07/22
28/05/22
13/03/22
28/11/21
16/10/21
20/11/21

Date

10/12/23
26/11/23
28/10/23
08/10/23
02/07/23

Meet

Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet
Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023
Preston SC Summer Spectacular Meet 2023

Wigan & Tyldesley Starter Meet 2023

Arena League North West A Final 2023

Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Holywell ASC Summer Sprint 2023

BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2023

Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

North West Arena Premier Division A - Final 2022
Preston SC Summer Spectacular

BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022
Holywell 50th Anniversary (Sprint) Meet 2022
Blackpool Rocks 2022

BCM Greater Manchester Age Group Meet

Wigan Best SC Future Stars Open Meet

Bobcats Return to Racing Powered by FINIS

Blackpool Lights 2021

Meet

Arena League North West A Final 2023

Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet
Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023
Swim England National County Team Champs 2023

Holywell ASC Summer Sprint 2023

Venue

Warrington
Broughton
Darwen
Wigan
Blackpool
Sheffield
Holywell
Wigan
Wigan
Blackpool
Darwen
Wigan
Holywell
Blackpool
Wigan
Wigan
Darwen

Blackpool

Venue

Blackpool
Warrington
Broughton
Sheffield

Holywell
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Club Swam Under
Wigan BEST
Ather & Leig
Wigan BEST

Ather & Leig

Lancashire

Ather & Leig

Wigan BEST

Wigan BEST
Ather & Leig

Ather & Leig
Ather & Leig
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Ather & Leig

Ather & Leig

Club Swam Under

Wigan BEST
Ather & Leig

Lancashire

Level

Level

2
3
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1:01.54 544 H 25/06/23 Preston SC Summer Spectacular Meet 2023 Darwen Wigan BEST 3
1:02.96 508 H 21/05/23 Wigan & Tyldesley Starter Meet 2023 Wigan Ather & Leig 3
1:04.12 481 H 11/03/23  BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2023 Wigan Ather & Leig 3
1:05.04 461 F 11/12/22 North West Arena Premier Division A - Final 2022 Blackpool 3
1:05.02 461 H 16/10/22  Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Wigan BEST 2
1:06.37 434 H 02/10/22 BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022 Wigan Ather & Leig 3
1:06.76 426 F 03/07/22 Holywell 50th Anniversary (Sprint) Meet 2022 Holywell 3
1:06.32 434 H 12/06/22 Preston SC Summer Spectacular Darwen Wigan BEST 3
1:08.25 399 H 28/05/22 Blackpool Rocks 2022 Blackpool Ather & Leig 3
1:10.48 362 H 13/03/22 BCM Greater Manchester Age Group Meet Wigan Ather & Leig 3
1:11.02 354 H 28/11/21 Wigan Best SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Wigan BEST 2
1:16.03 288 H 20/11/21 Blackpool Lights 2021 Blackpool Ather & Leig 3
1:13.63 317 H 16/10/21 Bobcats Return to Racing Powered by FINIS Darwen Ather & Leig 3
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